SYRINGES
Auto-disable function is activated before application to prevent re-use
Minimum dead space ensures optimal delivery of dosage
Light weight due to minimal metal contents
Colour coded needle cap allows easy identification of needle size
Latex free
AUTO-DISABLE

00
-S
A
D
-0
0
06
/2
01
9
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Volume   Needle size    Product Codes
 Gauge Designated metric
   size x length
   (mm) x (mm)
0.05 ml 27G x 3/8" 0.40 x 10 AD005F27
 27G x 1/2"  * 0.40 x 12 -
 26G x 3/8" 0.45 x 10 AD005F26
 26G x 1/2"  * 0.45 x 12 -
 26G x 5/8"  * 0.45 x 16 -
0.1 ml 27G x 3/8" 0.40 x 10 AD01F27
 27G x 1/2" 0.40 x 12 AD01F27S
 27G x 5/8" * 0.40 x 16 -
 26G x 3/8" * 0.45 x 10 -
 26G x 1/2" * 0.45 x 12 -
 26G x 5/8" * 0.45 x 16 -
0.5 ml 25G x 5/8" 0.50 x 16 AD05F25
 25G x 3/8" * 0.50 x 20 -
 25G x 1"* 0.50 x 25 -
 23G x 1" 0.60 x 25 AD05F23
 23G x 1 1/4" * 0.60 x 32 -
 23G x 1 1/2" * 0.60 x 38 -
 22G x 1"* 0.70 x 25 -
 22G x 1 1/4" * 0.70 x 32 -
 22G x 1 1/2" 0.70 x 38  AD05F22
1 ml 23G x 1"* 0.60 x 25 -
 23G x 1 1/4" * 0.60 x 32 -
 23G x 1 1/2" * 0.60 x 38 -
 22G x 1"* 0.70 x 25 -